Players evolution per season

Federation of Uganda Football Associations
Season : 2014/2015

Season : 2014/2015 Club : SPORTS CLUB VILLA Player level :  All

Division: 1st Division Team : All License type All

League :

Uganda Premier League

Category : All Nationality : Al

License number Narme 2014/2015 null
Club Player level License type Club Player level License type
910704001 ALI KIMERA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Transfer - - -
941202001 ANDREW KAGGWA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Renewal - - -
920428001 AZIZ KEMBA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Transfer - - -
881224001 BENGO STEVEN SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Transfer - - -
950404002 DAVID BAGOOLE SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Renewal - - -
870203001 DERRICK WALULYA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional New - - -
950828001 ERISA SEKISAMBU SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Transfer - - -
930303001 FRED NKATA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Renewal - - -
980101006 HENRY LOPIDIA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional New - - -
870925001 ISAAC KIRABIRA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Renewal - - -
950404001 IVAN KIWEEWA SPORTS CLUB VILLA Professional Renewal - - -
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License number

880412001

930423001

910903001

870630001

850511001

890930001

920705001

880919001

941126001

941115001

910518001

880831001

880214001

Name

JUSTUS NAMAI ANENE

KALULE KAWOOYA FAHAD

KARIM NDUGWA

MOSES GAALE

MUSA DOCCA

RONALD MUGANGA

SEBWATO NICHOLAS

SULAIMAN MAJANJALO

SULAIMAN OCHERO

TITUS LUBEGA

UMAR MUBOOGI MAYANJA

VICTOR EMENAYO

WASSWA MAWANDA HASSAN

Club

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
New
Transfer
Renewal
Renewal
Transfer
Renewal
Transfer
New
Renewal
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New
Renewal

Transfer

Club

null
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