

## Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season : 2014/2015



Setting
Season:

Division:

2014/2015

Club:

SPORTS CLUB VILLA

Player level: All

1st Division Team : All

License type All

League : Uganda Premier League Category : All Nationality : All

Total records number: 24

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
910704001	ALI KIMERA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
941202001	ANDREW KAGGWA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
920428001	AZIZ KEMBA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	<del>-</del>	-	-
881224001	BENGO STEVEN	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
950404002	DAVID BAGOOLE	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
870203001	DERRICK WALULYA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	New	-	-	-
950828001	ERISA SEKISAMBU	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
930303001	FRED NKATA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
980101006	HENRY LOPIDIA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	New	-	-	-
870925001	ISAAC KIRABIRA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950404001	IVAN KIWEEWA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2

Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
880412001	JUSTUS NAMAI ANENE	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	New	-	-	-
930423001	KALULE KAWOOYA FAHAD	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
910903001	KARIM NDUGWA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
870630001	MOSES GAALE	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
850511001	MUSA DOCCA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
890930001	RONALD MUGANGA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
920705001	SEBWATO NICHOLAS	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
880919001	SULAIMAN MAJANJALO	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	New	-	-	-
941126001	SULAIMAN OCHERO	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
941115001	TITUS LUBEGA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
910518001	UMAR MUBOOGI MAYANJA	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	New	-	-	-
880831001	VICTOR EMENAYO	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880214001	WASSWA MAWANDA HASSAN	SPORTS CLUB VILLA	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2